7:00-7:35

7:35

7:40-8:00

8:00-8:30

8:30-8:45

8:45-9:00

9:00-9:25

9:25-9:50

9:50-10:10

10:10-10:40

10:40-11:00

11:10-11:40

11:40-11:50

11:50-12:10

12:10-12:40

12:40-12:45

12:45-2:30

2:30-3:00

3:00-3:20

3:20

Daily Schedule
Breakfast in Cafeteria
Pick up in Cafeteria
Do Now Work and Morning Jobs
Centers
Calendar (CD in stereo. Rise and Shine, Months, Days, Weather Songs)
Christ Light
Math
Snack and Bathroom Break
Recess Outside or in Gym
Reading
Theme
Lunch in Cafeteria
Bathroom Break
Fine Motor
Specials: Music, Reading Buddies, Free Play, Art, Show & Tell
Story and Devotion
Rest/Nap
Bathroom and Snack
Recess (M, W-F) Tuesdays: Gym

Pack Up, M-TH. Fridays: Community Circle



