## Daily Schedule

7:00-7:35	Breakfast in Cafeteria
7:35	Pick up in Cafeteria
7:40-8:00	Do Now Work and Morning Jobs
8:00-8:30	Centers
8:30-8:45	Calendar (CD in stereo. Rise and Shine, Months, Days, Weather Songs)
8:45-9:00	Christ Light
9:00-9:25	Math
9:25-9:50	Snack and Bathroom Break
9:50-10:10	Recess Outside or in Gym
10:10-10:40	Reading
10:40-11:00	Theme
11:10-11:40	Lunch in Cafeteria
11:40-11:50	Bathroom Break
11:50-12:10	Fine Motor
12:10-12:40	Specials: Music, Reading Buddies, Free Play, Art, Show & Tell
12:40-12:45	Story and Devotion
12:45-2:30	Rest/Nap
2:30-3:00	Bathroom and Snack
3:00-3:20	Recess (M, W-F) Tuesdays: Gym
3:20	Pack Up, M-TH. Fridays: Community Circle